Laboratory Equipment Pty Ltd
email: sales@labec.com.au
Ph: 02 9560 2811 • Fax: 02 9560 6131
Se
rv
in
g

in
du
st
ri
es
 s
in
ce
 1
94
5
dry block heaters
(Ambient +5 c̊  to +150 c̊)
CODE BLOCK INSERTS
M-MD-B0.2 64 wells x 02ml
M-MD-B0.5 20 wells x 0.5ml
M-MD-B1.5 20 wells x 1.5ml
M-MD-B10 20 wells x 10ml
M-MD-B13 20 wells x 13ml
M-MD-B16 12 wells x 16ml
M-MD-B20 12 wells x 20ml
M-MD-B25 12 wells x 15ml centrifuge tube
M-MD-B29 4 wells x 15ml centrifuge tube
Model M-MD-01N M-MD-02N
Display